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HARDWARE CONTENTS

DESCRIPTION QTY
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RECOMMENDED TOOLS FOR INSTALLATION
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@mm M6X16 148 Step 1: Install adjustable & fixed legs under all cabinets by M6 X 16 & M8 X 20 bolts
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Step 2: Connect and fix the cabinets by M6 X 16 screws and nuts.
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Step 3: Install 12 posts at the rear of the units by M6x16 bolts and make sure back panels are in middle of two cabinets.
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od boards by M5 X 20 screws

Step 4: Fix4 rubberwo
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Step 5: Install 10 perforated panels by M6 X 16 bolts.
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M6%16 |40 Step 6: Connect 9 upper cabinets using M6 X 16 screws and nuts. Then fix the upper cabinets by screws.
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Step 7: Assemble 4 inner boards into the high cabinets, and 1 boards into the top cabinets.
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